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Glenavy Youth Project Accounts
April 2022 - March 2023

GYP No 1 Account
95-03-61 50052892

2022 - 2023

Dr Cr
(£) (£)
Balance at 02/04/22 38470.85
Lodgements made in year 36502.00
less 74972.85
Cheques & fees in the year 68407.11
Closing balance 6565.74
Bank Reconcilliation
Opening balance 02/04/2022 38470.85
Closing balance 31/03/2023 6565.74
GYP No 2 Account 2022 - 2023
95-03-61 30054280
Dr Cr
(€) (€)
Balance at 02/04/2022 12448.64
Lodgements made in year 76065.86
less 88514.50
Chegues and fees in the year 55419.29
Closing balance 33095.21
Bank Reconcillation
Opening balance 02/04/2022 12448.64
Closing balance 31/03/2023 33095.21




April 2022 - March 2023 - GYP NO 1 Account

95-03-61 50052892
Income & Expenditure

Details Income Balance
(£) (£)
0.00
Cash
: 16502.00 16502.00
Transfer - o |
o 20000.00|  36502.00
: " Total]l |  36502.00]  36502.00]
Ac sheet total 36502.00
April 2022 - March 2023 - GYP NO 1 Account
95-03-61 50052892
Income & Expenditure
- Expenditure Balance
Details (£) (£)
© 0.00
B e
es) 67.49| 67.49
Equipment - R
] 8110.00 8177.49
Maintainance . .
(Ocean Services) i 3108.00 11285.49
Funding o —
(U] 2848.39 14133.88
Insurance - o Il o
3130.55 17264.43
Transfer - : J
n 2 A 5000.00 22264.43
Programme Ifieiivery - =]
Costs to deliver FA funded 1938.80|  24203.23
Wages ] 44203.88]  68407.11
s . Total 68407.11  68407.11
Ac sheet total : 68407.11




April 2022 - March 2023 - GYP NO 2 Account

95-03-61 30054208
Income & Expenditure

Details Income Balance
(£) (£)
2 0.00
Funding
undin 65736.00 65736.00|
Pension
(F 1.37 65737.37
Cash In
oor, Tu 5328.49 71065.86
Transfer
( 5000.00 76065.86
Total 76065.86|  76065.86
Acsheettotal] | 76065.86)]




April 2022 - March 2023 - GYP NO 2 Account
95-03-61 30054208
Income & Expenditure
B Expenditure Balance
(£) (£)
0
Tuck Shop
Viacro/Musg! 337156 3371.56
Bank _ N
51.77 3423.33
BT '
(internet & Pho 1156.46 | 4579.79
Heat/Light
(SSE & Lorrimers) 1795.76 6375.55
HMRC - ' |
400.21 6775.76
Maintainance
(Pur . 7269.34 14045.10]
Equipment a
(SumUp Set 1060.76 15105.86
Pension o )
W _ ~ 1965.74 17071.60)
Programme Delivery
(EA Program ) 15861.71 32933.31
Stationery ) B
(Viking, 558.10 33491.41
Annual Subsciptions "
(Netflix, McAfee, Micros: 388.63 33880.04
Transfers i 20000.00 53880.04
Uniform/Staff Costs - . - .
(Kolormaster/Lily' 1539.25 55419.29
? Total 55419.29 55419.29
Ac sheet totai[ 55419.29




